Power Systems GmbH &Co KG Page (1) All rights are reserved.
Tel.: +49 7062 6759 6 Version 1.0.5, 10th JuLy 2014
www.power-systems.de (Vorläufiges Datenblatt)
PS-LEDL-XXXX
LED High Bay Light | 20.000 to 63.000 lm | Active cooling | 2.700 to 6.000 K | CRI 80 to 95
Product data sheet
Multifunctional:
20.000 to 63.000 lm (depends on the assembling)

LED High Bay Light | 20.000 to 63.000 lm | Active cooling | 2.700 to 6.000 K | CRI 80 to 95
Product data sheet
Order Key:
Model No. Lm Po (W) Kg L (mm)
PS-LEDL-8050-H-01-10-120 63.172 697 15,5 890
PS-LEDL-8040-H-01-10-120 62.910 697 15,5 890
PS-LEDL-9050-H-01-10-120 48.945 697 15,5 890
PS-LEDL-9040-H-01-10-120 48.305 697 15,5 890
PS-LEDL-8050-H-01-8-120 50.538 558 11,5 720
PS-LEDL-8040-H-01-8-120 50.328 558 11,5 720
PS-LEDL-9050-H-01-8-120 39.156 558 11,5 720
PS-LEDL-9040-H-01-8-120 38.644 558 11,5 720
PS-LEDL-8050-H-01-6-120 37.903 418 10,0 550
PS-LEDL-8040-H-01-6-120 37.746 418 10,0 550
PS-LEDL-9050-H-01-6-120 29.367 418 10,0 550
PS-LEDL-9040-H-01-6-120 28.983 418 10,0 550
PS-LEDL-8050-H-01-4-120 25.269 297 6,0 380
PS-LEDL-8040-H-01-4-120 25.164 297 6,0 380
PS-LEDL-9050-H-01-4-120 19.578 297 6,0 380
PS-LEDL-9040-H-01-4-120 19.322 297 6,0 380
Power Systems GmbH &Co KG Page (3) All rights are reserved.
Tel.: +49 7062 6759 6 Version 1.0.5, 10th JuLy 2014
www.power-systems.de (Vorläufiges Datenblatt)
PS-LEDL-XXXX